
2008-2009 UAS Faculty Senate Members 
 
 

Position Member Phone Email 
President Jill Dumesnil 796-6242 jill.dumesnil@uas.alaska.edu 
President-Elect Jonathan Anderson   796-5356 jonathan.anderson@uas.alaska.edu 
    
At-Large Juneau Chip McMillan   796-6035 chip.mcmillan@uas.alaska.edu 
At- Large Ketchikan Priscilla Schulte   228-4545 priscilla.schulte@uas.alaska.edu 
At-Large Sitka Leslie Gordon   747-9474 leslie.gordon@uas.alaska.edu 
    
Business/Public Administration Rick Wolk   796-6133 richard.wolk@uas.alaska.edu 
Career Education Tony Martin   796-6126 tony.martin@uas.alaska.edu 
Education Mary-Claire Tarlow  796-6435 maryclaire.tarlow@uas.alaska.edu 
Humanities Jeremy Kane   796-6222 jeremy.kane@uas.alaska.edu 
Information Systems Rick McDonald 228-4506 rick.mcdonald@uas.alaska.edu 
Library Caroline Hassler 796-6345 hchassler@uas.alaska.edu 
Natural Sciences Matt Heavner   796-6403 matt.heavner@uas.alaska.edu 
Social Sciences David Noon 796-6329 david.noon@uas.alaska.edu 

 
 

 
 


